Cane Creek Park Fee Schedule

For Camping and Shelter Reservations visit: www.unioncountync.gov/parks

Day Use Area Fees
March-October

Year-Round Campground Fees

Non Resident Resident

ENTRANCE WI/EIS Daily $35.00]  $26.25
Vehicle $4.00 WI/E Daily $30.00]  $22.50
Trailer (Boat or Horse) $4.00 Wilderness Daily $20.00 $15.00

Horse
Bus $20.00 Camping Daily $20.00]  $15.00
PERMITS Res./Non-Res

Group Large $40.00|  $30.00
Annual Entrance For Vehicle Only $40/$60 Camping Small $30.00|  $22.50
Annual Entrance for Vehicle w/Trailer $80/$120 Friday-Sunday $65.00|  $48.75
Senior Permit (65+/ UC Residents Only) $5/ n/a Cabins (Maximum | Monday-Thursday $50.00 $37.50
Replacement Permit $5.00 6 people) December-February $30.00
ACTIVITIES (When Available) Key Deposit Cash/Check Only $40.00

— — Discounts: Union County Residents will receive a 25% discount with

Fishing and Biking Free State Issued I.D. or Current Car Registration.
Swimming (Ages 2 and Up) $2.00
Miniature Golf $2.00 Visitor /Guest Fee Per Car (Does not include $4.00
Pedal boats ( Per Person-30 Min. Ride) $2.00 swimming.)
Jon Boat/Canoe/ Kayak Rental
(Deposit Required) $4.00/hour e
Pontoon Boat Ride By Reservation Only
(Holds 12 Passengers) $25.00 Eanﬁ.’me
Day Pass (Ages 2 and Up) Unlimited $5.00 E
Swimming, Golf, Pedal Boats ' WLLE*B"*L : @
MISCELLANEOUS FEES =
Late Departure Fee $40.00 PLAY [er)
Administrative/Reservation Fee $4.00 -
Copies (Black and W hite / Colored) $0.25/$0.50 [Ce=)
SHELTER/FIELD RENTALS WB 'g —

SHoes i ’ -
Small- Canopies and Gazebo- 2 i L5
Hold up to 30 People Max. $30.00 ‘ ? W §
Medium- Shelter #5 and #6 $50.00 =4 #
Holds up to 75 People Max. : it G i \

L \\

Large- Shelters #1 thru #4 ez o foss  foes
Holds up to 150 People Max. $100.00 - \

To Wilderness Camping ENTRANCE & EXIT
Softball/Baseball Field Rental- $15.00 R
Half Day Reservation w/Shelter Only ' - svnwal sites  []- Water/Electric/Sewer Sites |- Water/Electric Sites
Soccer Field Rental- $15.00 ® ADA  [H] Wallk In Only (Mot rservable)
Half Day Reservation w/Shelter Only '

Discount of 50% given to Veteran's with Honorable Status
on all Day Use Area activities, not to include field rentals,
with proper identification. Accepted Documentation is
Military 1.D. Card, DD-214, Office Veteran's Card, or letter
from Office of Veteran's Affairs.
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Cane Creek Park

5213 Harkey Road, Waxhaw
704-283-3885



